EETE]

24389

BAOEs TIES OZAMTG ORFINE, FROMERTE
OF BAP PN INT., OORLAHE MROMETARY
AT OHIDENTAL BiNTRIUAICH. ITSIALL
X INEDOHLY AS AFTROWED BY B POArs
ARD SHALL NOT BEGIVE IO DREES OR
COMEIWIHIWN HEWERN CONSERE OF
AT PLUTS. RETURH 30 MF PURES FROWMLE
WICHRODINSEDL

LITEM NO. | FART NUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL Q1.
1 337 DISCHARGE FLAMGE 2 MPT  [CAST IROM 1
2 37136 O-RIMNG WITOM 1
3 41481 FIPE PLUG 315 55 Z
4 29715 O RIMNG AS 5568-142 WITOM 1
5 21251 [STUD 55:3/8-14%1.53 304 55 &
& 21254 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 n
7 21248 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 55 12
] 22433 ADAPTOR CAST IROM 1
g 21244 CAPSCREW 1/2-13%1.25 304 55 4
10 21254 LOCEWASHER /2 04 55 4
11 23039 CLAMP ASSEMELY 303 55 I
12 22414 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC i
13 21291 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1.13 304 55 a
14 2339 SUCTION FLANGE CAST IROM i
15 23040 FLAFPPER ASSEMBLY BUMA/STEEL I
14 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%1.25 304 55 2
17 27351 HOUSING CAST IRCR i
18 23340 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 i
19 27244 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
20 7115 SCREW FHE 3/8-16X5/4 304 55 2
21 24799 I PELLER DUCTILE [ROR i
22 23352 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCEMITOM i
23 21259 CAPSCREW 3/8-1& 304 55 q
24 24710 BLOCE, SPACER STEEL 2
25 22423 EASE IFS i

D] MP PUMPS, INC.
S ELACE D0 « 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN JED2S, U5.A.
IFLACEDDS 2 310 | e
AMGULAR Db 2 17 im-'“ LAATERLAL SPECT
DOMNOTSCME T | 1han7 | oo
I . | — FM10 564 C:CC MTR 5.5C01 24339




